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1 | BLUE |12 FIBER #1
2_|ORANGE| T KEY UP KEY UP
3 GREEN | 10 / \
4 |BROWN| 9 =N , : ([ ( , §
5 8 ) L
g Z FIBER #1
J1 8 FIBER ROUND CABLE J2
8 5 MPO FEMALE 50/125 MULTIMODE OM4 MPO FEMALE
o [YELLOW | 2 12 FIBER CONNECTOR LOW SMOKE ZERO HALOGEN 12 FIBER CONNECTOR
10 | PURPLE | 3 COLOR: AQUA
11 ROSE 2
12 | AQUA | 1 PART NUMBER METERS [FEET]
MPFF8OMA4BZ-1 1.0 [3.28]
MPFF8OMA4BZ-3 3.0 [9.84]
MPFF8OMA4BZ-5 5.0 [16.40]
MPFF8OM4BZ-10 10.0 [32.81]
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